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Extrato por período
Cliente: CAMARA MUNICIPAL DE PIRAQUARA

Conta: 3866 / 006 / 00000016­3

Data: 03/06/2016 ­ 14:07

Mês: Maio/2016

Período: 1 ­ 31

Extrato

Data Mov. Nr. Doc. Histórico Valor Saldo

000000 SALDO ANTERIOR 0,00 143.049,98 C

29/04/2016 000001 CRED TED 300.000,00 C 443.049,98 C

03/05/2016 463702 APLICACAO 430.000,00 D 13.049,98 C

03/05/2016 042292 DOC ELET E 55,00 D 12.994,98 C

03/05/2016 229713 PAG FONE 2.385,41 D 10.609,57 C

03/05/2016 230543 PG LUZ/GAS 3.983,36 D 6.626,21 C

03/05/2016 546703 PAG BOLETO 83,58 D 6.542,63 C

03/05/2016 187129 DEB TARIFA 4.647,25 D 1.895,38 C

04/05/2016 314587 RESGATE 402.000,00 C 403.895,38 C

04/05/2016 154328 ENVIO TED 400.000,00 D 3.895,38 C

04/05/2016 187129 ES FOL PAG 1,98 D 3.893,40 C

05/05/2016 187129 DEB TARIFA 2.687,77 D 1.205,63 C

06/05/2016 187129 ES FOL PAG 0,66 D 1.204,97 C

10/05/2016 203538 RESGATE 10.000,00 C 11.204,97 C

10/05/2016 020562 DOC ELET E 120,00 D 11.084,97 C

10/05/2016 020721 DOC ELET E 970,08 D 10.114,89 C

10/05/2016 560673 PAG BOLETO 4.387,05 D 5.727,84 C

10/05/2016 125998 ENVIO TED 3.800,00 D 1.927,84 C

17/05/2016 526704 RESGATE 20.000,00 C 21.927,84 C

20/05/2016 000001 CRED TED 300.000,00 C 321.927,84 C

23/05/2016 659360 PAG BOLETO 164,40 D 321.763,44 C

23/05/2016 659877 PAG BOLETO 529,68 D 321.233,76 C

23/05/2016 666265 PAG AGUA 403,56 D 320.830,20 C

23/05/2016 666479 PAG FONE 3.903,98 D 316.926,22 C

23/05/2016 666677 PAG FONE 335,14 D 316.591,08 C

23/05/2016 667284 PAG FONE 22,50 D 316.568,58 C



03/06/2016 InTernet­­­Ba_nKing....CA_IXa

https://internetbanking.caixa.gov.br/SIIBC/imprime_ext_periodo.processa?hdnDataInicio=01/05/2016&hdnDataFinal=31/05/2016 2/2

23/05/2016 667574 PAG FONE 374,59 D 316.193,99 C

23/05/2016 117617 ENVIO TED 13.660,00 D 302.533,99 C

23/05/2016 187129 DEB TARIFA 257.575,60 D 44.958,39 C

23/05/2016 187129 DEB TARIFA 4.816,36 D 40.142,03 C

24/05/2016 187129 ES FOL PAG 47,52 D 40.094,51 C

25/05/2016 016202 DOC ELET E 422,36 D 39.672,15 C

25/05/2016 016219 DOC ELET E 3.249,04 D 36.423,11 C

25/05/2016 016238 DOC ELET E 444,04 D 35.979,07 C

25/05/2016 016381 DOC ELET E 222,02 D 35.757,05 C

25/05/2016 016449 DOC ELET E 110,00 D 35.647,05 C

25/05/2016 000000 DEB.AUTOR. 11.688,61 D 23.958,44 C

25/05/2016 128625 TEV MESM T 2.000,00 D 21.958,44 C

25/05/2016 131411 TEV MESM T 54,90 D 21.903,54 C

25/05/2016 132753 TEV MESM T 756,78 D 21.146,76 C

25/05/2016 133193 TEV MESM T 4.868,20 D 16.278,56 C

25/05/2016 133716 TEV MESM T 4.119,30 D 12.159,26 C

30/05/2016 241386 APLICACAO 160.000,00 D 147.840,74 D

30/05/2016 000001 CRED TED 300.000,00 C 152.159,26 C

30/05/2016 042443 DOC ELET E 904,70 D 151.254,56 C

30/05/2016 042491 DOC ELET E 2.524,70 D 148.729,86 C

30/05/2016 465983 PG ORG GOV 89.986,46 D 58.743,40 C

30/05/2016 467026 PG LUZ/GAS 2.769,05 D 55.974,35 C

30/05/2016 719232 PAG BOLETO 33.996,43 D 21.977,92 C

30/05/2016 150032 ENVIO TED 21.009,70 D 968,22 C

31/05/2016 187129 DEB TARIFA 310,99 D 657,23 C
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